

TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION
2019 Sanitary Sewer Manhole Rehabilitation
Contract Number: 4652-4706-4718-4719-4742-19-20 (B)
Bids Received - July 2, 2019 - 11:00 AM

	Description	Advance Rehabilitation Technology				Standard Pipe Services, LLC				PIM Corporation			
Item No.	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Rehabilitation	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control. Price complete in place, per Lump Sum.	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
2	Manhole Lining. Price complete in place per Vertical Foot.	220	VF	\$ 325.00	\$ 71,500.00	220	VF	\$ 375.00	\$ 82,500.00	220	VF	\$ 399.50	\$ 87,890.00
3	Chimney Seals. Price complete in place per Each.	21	EA	\$ 325.00	\$ 6,825.00	21	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,450.00	21	EA	\$ 355.00	\$ 7,455.00
	TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT				\$ 89,325.00				\$ 106,950.00				\$ 113,345.00

Item No.	Description	Alternate			Total				Total				Total
A-1	Deduct Alternate: Price differential if Contractor is awarded both Sewer Lining and Manhole Reconstruction contracts				\$ -				\$ 5,000.00				\$ -

		Mr. Rehab, Inc.				Diversified Infrastructure Services, Inc.				Pleasants Construction, Inc.			
Item No.	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Rehabilitation	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control. Price complete in place, per Lump Sum.	1	LS	\$ 34,704.81	\$ 34,704.81	1	LS	\$ 41,280.00	\$ 41,280.00	1	LS	\$ 42,995.00	\$ 42,995.00
2	Manhole Lining. Price complete in place per Vertical Foot.	220	VF	\$ 331.33	\$ 72,892.60	220	VF	\$ 347.45	\$ 76,439.00	220	VF	\$ 403.00	\$ 88,660.00
3	Chimney Seals. Price complete in place per Each.	21	EA	\$ 503.14	\$ 10,565.94	21	EA	\$ 757.04	\$ 15,897.84	21	EA	\$ 413.00	\$ 8,673.00
	TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT				\$ 118,163.35				\$ 133,616.84				\$ 140,328.00

Item No.	Description	Alternate			Total				Total				Total
A-1	Deduct Alternate: Price differential if Contractor is awarded both Sewer Lining and Manhole Reconstruction contracts				\$ 12,000.00				\$ -				\$ -

TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION
2019 Sanitary Sewer Manhole Rehabilitation
Contract Number: 4652-4706-4718-4719-4742-19-20 (B)
Bids Received - July 2, 2019 - 11:00 AM

	Description	Abel Recon				Mobile Dredging Video Pipe, Inc.			
Item No.	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Rehabilitation	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control. Price complete in place, per Lump Sum.	1	LS	\$ 17,768.00	\$ 17,768.00	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	Manhole Lining. Price complete in place per Vertical Foot.	220	VF	\$ 732.50	\$ 161,150.00	220	VF	\$ 710.00	\$ 156,200.00
3	Chimney Seals, Price complete in place per Each.	21	EA	\$ 805.78	\$ 16,921.38	21	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 23,100.00
	TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT				\$ 195,839.38				\$ 229,300.00

Item No.	Description	Alternate			Total				Total
A-1	Deduct Alternate: Price differential if Contractor is awarded both Sewer Lining and Manhole Reconstruction contracts				\$ -				\$ -